56
Anchor size
Le
tte
r m
ar
kin
g Minimum anchorage depth Maximum anchorage depth Thread

70
15
050310
8X90/40-27 E 40 27 90 050320
8X110/60-47 F 60 47 110 050329
8X130/80-67 H 80 67 130 050330
10X75/15-5 C
42 50
15
62 100 52 60
5
72 104 10 10 12
75
30
050350
10X95/36-26 E 36 26 96 050360
10X120/60-50 G 60 50 120 050340
10X140/80-70 I 80 70 140 050370
10X160/100-90 J 100 90 160 050341
12X80/5 - 5 - 80 055351
12X100/25-8 E 25 8 100 055352
12X115/40-23 G 50 60 40 75 100 68 78 23 93 136 12 12 14 115 50 055395
12X140/65-48 I 65 48 140 050400
12X180//105-88 L 105 88 180 050410
16X125/30-8 G 30 8 125 050440
16X150/55-33 I 64 78 55 95 128 86 100 33 117 172 16 16 18 150 100 050354
16X170/75-53 K 75 53 170 050450
FIX II - HDG